
M U LTN O M A H  COUNTY

CALL FOR BIDS
OXBOW  PARKW AY A ND  OXBOW  PARK ROAD

Sealed bids will be received by the Director of Pur 
chasing, Multnomah County Purchasing Division. 
2505 S.E 11th Ave , Portland, OR 97202 for Realign 
ment and Repair.

Plans and Specifications are filed with the Purcha 
srng Director and copies may be obtained from the 
above address for a $5 00 non refundable fee 
CHECKS AND MONEY ORDERS ONLY Plans and 
specifications will not be mailed within the Tri 
County area

PREQUALIFICATION OF BIDDERS Pursuant to 
the Multnomah County Public Contract Review 
Board Administrative Rules IAR 40 0301 Prequalifica 
tion shall be required for this project for the following 
classes of work: Earthwork and Drainage, Highways, 
Roads, Streets, and Airport Runways

Prequalification applications or statements must be 
prepared during the period of one year prior to the 
bid date and must be actually receieved or postmark 
ed to Multnomah County by not later than 10 days 
prior to bid opening.

Details of compliance are available from the Purcha 
sing Division, Department of General Services, 2505 
S.E. 11th Avenue, Portland, OR 97202, (5031 248 
5111.

M IN O R ITY  A N D  FEMALE BUSINESS UTILI2A  
TION: All bidders are hereby specifically advised 
that these conditions require a minimum of 2% of the 
total bid amount fo' Minority Business Enterprise

participation in one or more of the following sub 
contract areas bidders option; and 0% of the total 
bid amount for Female Business Enterprise participa 
tion in one or more of the following subcontact 
areas:

N O N D IS C R IM IN A TIO N  Bidders on this work will 
be required to comply with the provisions of Federal 
Executive Order 11246 The requirements for Bid 
ders and Contractors are explained in the Specifica 
tions.

No bid will be received or considered unless the bid 
contains a statement by the bidder as part of his bid 
that the requirements of 279 350, 279 352, 279 356 
and 279 356 shall be met

No proposal will be considered unless accompanied 
by a check payable to Multnomah County, certified 
by a responsible bank, or in lieu thereof, a surety 
bond for an amount equal to ten percent (10%) of 
the aggregate proposal The successful bidder shall 
furnish a bond satisfactory to the Board in the full 
amount of the contract

Multnomah County reserves the right to reject any or 
all bids

K BUSSE 
ACTING DIRECTOR  

PURCHASING  SECTION
BID NO B61 200 1122 
BIDS DUE Novem ber 4, 19B6 

2 00 PM

SECRETARY, LABORATORY
Full time position available for indi 
vidual to provide secrrtanal support 
to our large laboratory Kespon 
sibilities will include typing and 
generating reports, screening anddi 
reeling phone calls, update patient 
files, maintain tally of procedures 
and tests and correlating for monthly 
reports Must have gixxl secretanal 
skills, accurately type 60 W PM. 
gixxl phone etiquette and a know 
ledge of laboratory office procc 
dures is a plus The starting salary 
range is J 1,05.1$ 1,116 per month 
Please apply no later than Fnday, 
October 31, 1986 at

American Rad Cross 
Human Resources 

3131 N. Vancouver Ave. 
Portland, OR »7208

Equal Opportunity Employer

RECEPTIONIST
To handle busy phone lines for 
family law legal services office 
One to two years experience re 
quired, ability to work well under 
pressure and to relate well to low 
income people essential. Salary: 
max $13,000 Send Resume to:

Janet Buckm aster 
Family Law Center 

310 S.W . 4th Ave., No. 1020 
_____ PflOlAnd, OR 97204
By November 4, 1966

Equal Opportunity/ 
Affirmative Action Employer

HELP WANTED
$20,000 Yearly Possible Pre 
pare at home for Post Office 
Clerk Carrier employment exams 
Fee. Write. Federated (0R9I, 
P.0. Box 16068, Hattiesburg. 
MS 39402 6088

HELP WANTED
HIRING NOWI Construction (all 
phases), drivers, machinists, me 
chanics, welders, airlines, (up to 
$32 60/hr). (306)382 3700 
(We know who's hiring). Trans 
continental Job Search Fee 
required,

■=“7————— ——— ’------
ESTATE JEWELRY 

BUY & SELL 
Cash for Your 

Old Silver b  Gold 
such as
•  Wedding Bands; Fraternal

Jewelry;
•  Class Rings; Broken Chains;
•  Dental Gold; ETC.

Carlyle Gems 
b Custom Jewelry 
4425 N.E. Fremont

October 22, 1986, JOBS, Page 7


